


14 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | FRIDAY | JANUARY 7, 2022

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������� �
		
��� ������� � ����������������������������������������������� �
		
��� ���������� �
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������	������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������	�����������������������������
�����	����������������������������������	��� ����������������������������������������������	����������������������������������������������������� ���
��������������������������� �������������� �������������������������������������������� ����������������������������������
����������	�������������	���
�������������������������������������������
����������������������

�����������������������������������������������
�����������	��������� ���	�������������	���
����������
����������������

�������������
�����	�������
�� �����������������
���

����� ��	� 	��	
����
�
�	����������������������
�������	������������
���������������������
���������	��������
��������������������������������������		������������������������������������	�����������
�� ��������������������������������������������������������	������������������������������
�������������������������� �����������������������������������������������	�������������
���������������������������������������������������������	������������� ����������
������������������

���� ����� ����� �� ������ ��� �����
�������������������������������������
�������	������������������������������
��������������������������������������
��� ���������� ����� ���������
��� ������ �� ��	������������ �� ��
����������������������������

����� ��
�����	��
��̀ �����������	�

������������������
 �������������
 �����������������
����������������������
��������� ��	�����	��

����������������������������� ����������	�����������������������������������	���������������������������������������������������� ���������
�����������������������������	�������������������������		�������������������������������������������������������������
	�����������������������
���������������	�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ������������������������������������������
���������������� �����	��	�������	��	����������������������������������������������������������������������� ���������������������������������������
����������������������������������������	�����������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������	�����������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ������������������������ �����������������������������������
�����������������������	������������������������	���������������� ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������	������������	���������������� ������������������������������� �����
�����������������	��	������������������������� ������������	��������������������������������������������������������	���������������������������������
� �������������������������������������
�������������������������������������� ��������������������������������������	������������ ������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������	������������������	�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������	���������������������������������������	�����������
������� ��������������	�����������������������������������������������	�������������������������� �������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������ ���������������������� ����
����� ����������� ������������������ Fullerton India Home Finance Company Limited

������ ���� ���

FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
���������������� �� ��������������¡�������	����������������	�������������������������������
����������������� �� ���������������������������������������������������������������������
� � ������ ��������������������

 

  

KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Tender Notice No. 10 (2021-2022)

Tenders are invited by the Commissioner, Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation
(KDMC), from interested Contractors/organizations / firms / companies etc for following work.

The detailed tender notice and blank tender form are available on the
www.mahatenders.gov.in from 07/01/2022 to 28/01/2022 upto 3.00 p.m. The tender through
E-tendering system will be accepted by 28/01/2022 upto 3.00 p.m. And if possible will be open
on 31/01/2022 at 11.00 a.m. at C.F.C., K.D.M.C., Kalyan if possible. Contractors are instructed
to contact e-tender section for registration of Digital Signature.
A pre-bid conference open to all prospective tenderers will be held on 19/01/2022 at 11.30

Hours in the office of the Additional Commissioner, Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation,
Kalyan, wherein the prospective tenderer will have an opportunity to obtain clarification
regarding the work and tender conditions.
Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason there of are reserved by the

Commissioner and whose decision will be final and legally binding on all the tenderer.
Sd/-

(Pallavi Bhagwat)
Deputy Municipal Commissioner

Estate Department,
Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation

Kalyan

Sr.
No.

Name Of Work Tender
Form Fee
(Rs.)

EMD
Amount
(Rs.)

Work
Period

1 Operation, Management and Maintenance of
specified Pay & Park Spaces on roads in
Kalyan Division.

19,040/- 1,70,000/- 24 months

2 Operation, Management and Maintenance of
specified Pay & Park Spaces on roads in
Dombivli Division.

16,800/- 1,50,000/- 24 months

KDMC/PRO/HQ/810
Dt. 06/01/2022

  

  

e-TENDER NOTICE
No. AEMGS/2328/SR Dt. 5/1/2022

The Municipal Commissioner of Greater Mumbai invites e-tenders for the follow-
ing works returnable on 07.01.2022 from all the contractors carrying out the work of
similar nature and magnitude and having oftice in Mumbai & having vendor no. from
M.C.G.M.
Tenders are required to be submitted in A, B & C Packets System with SRM

System in website of MCGM www.mcgm.gov.in

Sd/-
PRO/1958/ADV/2021-22 Assistant Commissioner G/South Ward

Avoid Self Medication

Tender No. Name of the Work E.M.D (Rs.) Cost of
Description of Work :
Improvement Beautification of
pathway Next to Adi
Shankaracharya garden in G
South Ward.
Name of Work : Improvement
& Beautification of pathway Next
to Adi Shankaracharya garden at
Pochkhanwala Marg in beat no.
196 G/South ward.

Rs. 72,000/- Rs. 3,780-
(Rs. 3,600/-+
2.5% CGST

+ 2.50% SGST).

1 Time of Acceptance
of E.M.D

From 07.01.2022 (11:00 Hrs) to 13.01.2022 (15:00 Hrs)

2 Mode of payment of
E.M.D

Online (Through Payment Gateway)

3 Period for sale of
Blank Tender forms

From 07.01.2022 to 13.01.2022 on website of MCGM
www.mcgm.gov.in

4 Place for sale of
tender forms

The details of E -Tender displayed on MCGM portal
www.mcgm.gov.in from 07.01.2022 to 13.01.2022 on
15:00 hrs.

5 Date of Receipt of
the tender

The e-tender will start from 07.01.2022 from 11:00 Hrs. 
The last Date of e-tender sale 13.01.2022 upto 15:00
Hrs. Submission of e-tender 13.01.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs.

6 Opening of tender The Packet of "A" will be opened on 13.01.2022 at 16:01 Hrs. 
The Packet of "B" will be opened on 13.01.2022 at 16:15 Hrs. 
The Packet of "C" will be opened on 17.01.2022 at 15:00 Hrs.

THE SAHYADRI SAHAKARI BANK LTD., MUMBAI

Possession Notice for Immovable Property

Registered Office: 446, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai. – 400 002.
Tel.:(022)-2205 4643/ 2201 7477/  2201 6770

E-mail- recovery@thesahyadribank.com / sahyadriho@rediffmail.com 

Whereas the undersigned being the Recovery officer of The Sahyadri Sahakari Bank 

Ltd. Mumbai. under the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961 issued a 

Demand Notice dated 06/11/2021 calling upon the judgment debtor Mr. Halkare 

Mohiddin Salauddin to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.61,66,225/- 

(Rupees Sixty one Lakhs Sixty six Thousand Two Hundred & Twenty five                                       

Only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgment debtor having failed to 

repay the amount, the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated 23/11/2021 

and attached the property described herein below.

The judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 

judgment debtor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of 

the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under rule 

107 [11(D-1)] of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules 1961 on this 05 Day of 

January of the year 2022

The judgment debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to 

deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of 

The Sahyadri Sahakari Bank Ltd., Mumbai for an amount of Rs.61,77,273/- (Rupees 

Sixty one Lakhs Seventy seven Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy three Only) as 

on 31/12/2021 & Interest thereon.

FORM 'Z'

(See sub rule [11 (D-1)] of rule 107)

Description of the Immovable Property

1) Agricultural Land Owned By Mr. Halkare Mohiddin Salauddin bearing Gat no. 58 
area 1H 39R, Gat No. 66/A area 0H 30R, Total area 1H 69R. Situated at Village Adivali, 
Talathi Saja Ambekhor, Taluka Shahapur, District Thane.   
2) Agricultural Land Owned By Mr. Halkare Mohiddin Salauddin bearing Gat no.46/B 
area 0H 25R, Gat no. 52 area 0H 29R, Gat no.53 area 0H 23R, Gat no. 54 area 0H 
10.10R, Gat no. 55 area 0H 11.90R, Gat no. 56 area 0H 10.10R, Gat no. 57 area 0H 
11.90R, Gat no.58 area 1H 19R, Gat no. 66/A area 0H 40R, Total area 2H 80R. Situated 
at Village Adivali, Talathi Saja Ambekhor, Taluka Shahapur, District Thane.   
3) Construction area 10 x 12 = 2 sheds
    Poultry Shed = 3 sheds

Date : 05/01/2022
Place : Mumbai   

Sd/-
(Shashikat Dadu Nangare)

Recovery  Officer
U/s 156 & Rule 107 Of  Maharashtra 

Co-operative Societies Act 1960 & Rule 1961



6 ‘w§~B©, ewH«$dma, 7 OmZodmar 2022

    

  

amIrd qH$‘V … é. 45,00,000/-
(én¶o n§MoMmirg bmI ‘mÌ)

{bbmdmMm Vnerb
{Z{dXm-{Z-{bbmd {dH«$sMr VmarI {R>H$mU

18.02.2022
{gQ>r ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>, ‘w§~B©-H$ë¶mU emIm,

H«$. 1-B©, am‘H¥$îU ZJa, ‘wa~mS> amoS>, 
H$ë¶mU npíM‘, ‘w§~B©, R>mUo - 421304.

Xÿa. 0251-2203222, gob H«$. 3925054252

{gQ>r ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>
H«o$S>rQ> [aH$ìhar A°ÊS> ‘°ZoO‘|Q> {S>nmQ>©‘|Q> 

àemgH$s¶ H$m¶m©b¶ : H«$. 24-~r, Jm§Yr ZJa,
Hw§$~H$moU‘-612 001, B©‘ob Am¶S>r : crmd@cityunionbank.in

’$moZ : 0435-2432322, ’°$³g : 0435-2431746

ga’¡$gr A°³Q> 2002 AÝd¶o nwZ{Z©{dXm-{Z-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm
Imbrb {‘iH$V/Vr ¶m {gQ>r ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> H$S>o JhmU AmhoV Ë¶m H$O©Xma/h‘rXma H«$. 1) ‘o.
Eg.~r. B§S>ñQ´>rO ¶oWo {h. H«$. 490, {dÇ>b ZJa, aVZ {gZo‘m g‘moa, Zmanmb, {^d§S>r, {Oëhm R>mUo
421302. VgoM ¶oWo ‘o.Eg.~r. B§S>ñQ´>rO ¶oWo 1614, bú‘r ~mB© H§$nmD§$S>, gmB© ~m~m eobma Odi,
{^d§S>r, R>mUo 421302. H«$. 2) lr. g§Xrn ~r nmQ>rb, ~iram‘ Eg nmQ>rb ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm, ¶oWo 116,
VmZgm nmB©nbmB©Z amoS>, b°n, I. nS>Km, {^d§S>r R>mUo {Oëhm 421101. H«$. 3) gm¡. g§OZm Eg nmQ>rb,
g§Xrn ~r nmQ>rb ¶m§Mr nËZr ¶oWo 116, VmZgm nmB©nbmB©Z amoS>, b°n, I. nS>Km, {^d§S>r R>mUo {Oëhm
421101. H«$. 4) ‘o. AO¶ Q>o³g ¶oWo {h H«$. 1614/4, bú‘r~mB© H§$nmC§S>, AnZm ~mOma Odi, bmS>o
amoS>, eobma Jmd, {^d§S>r, R>mUo 421101. H«$. 5)Hw$. E A§Obr AO¶, AO¶ ~r nmQ>rb ¶m§Mr ‘wbJr,
¶oWo 116, VmZgm nmB©nbmB©Z amoS>, b°n, I. nS>Km, {^d§S>r R>mUo {Oëhm 421101. H«$. 6) lr. AO¶
~r nmQ>rb, ~iram‘ Eg nmQ>rb ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm, ¶oWo 116, VmZgm nmB©nbmB©Z amoS>, b°n, I. nS>Km,
{^d§S>r R>mUo {Oëhm 421101. H«$. 7) lr. {dO¶ ~r nmQ>rb, ~iram‘ Eg nmQ>rb ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm, ¶oWo
116, VmZgm nmB©nbmB©Z amoS>, b°n, I. nS>Km, {^d§S>r R>mUo {Oëhm 421101 ¶m§MoH$Sy>Z 30.12.2021
amoOrg é. 41,48,954/- (én¶o EHo$Mmirg bmI AÇ>oMmirg hOma ZD$eo MmonÞ ‘mÌ) gh EH${ÌV
31.12.2021 nmgyZ Vo à^marV hmoUmao nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U BVa IM©, ~±Ho$H$S>o BVa WH$~mH$sÀ¶m dgwbrH$[aVm
ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 A§VJ©V  {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6) d 9 A§VJ©V
~±Ho$À¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Ûmao {Z{dXm-{Z-Omhra {bbmdmZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma Amho.
Q>rn: Am‘Mr 270-‘w§~B©-H$ë¶mU emImZo Vwåhr H«$. 5 Ûmao à{Z{VYrËd H«$. 4 Ûmam Ho$boë¶m {dZ§VrZwgma
{dÎmr¶ ghmæ¶ 26.03.2019 {XZm§H$sV (H«o$S>rQ> H$mS>© AJ|ÝñQ> bmoZ-512120020030408) dmT>dbo Amho
Am{U 18.00% Mo AmaAmoAm¶ é. 1,00,000/- EHy$U a‘oH$arVm Vwåhr H«$. 5 gh-H$O©Xma åhUyZ AmhmV
Am{U 30-11-2020 amoOr EZnrE åhUyZ dJuH¥$V H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Am{U 30-12-2021 amoOrgMr EHy$U
WH$~mH$s hr é. 1,40,282/- A{YH$ nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U àXmZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªVMo 31.12.2021 nmgyZ
à^marV ‘m{gH$ AmYmao 2.00% XamZo X§S>mË‘H$ ì¶mO.

Am‘À¶m ~±Ho$H$S>o JhmU Agbobr ñWmda {‘iH$V
(lr. AO¶ ~r nmQ>rb, ~iram‘ Eg nmQ>rb ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm, lr. {dO¶ ~r nmQ>rb, 
~iram‘ Eg nmQ>rb ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm Am{U lr. g§Xrn ~r nmQ>rb, ~iram‘ Eg nmQ>rb 

¶m§Mm ‘wbJm ¶m§À¶m ‘mbH$sMr {‘iH$V)
{^d§S>r {ZPm‘nya ‘hmZJanm{bHo$À¶m hÔrV Am{U Zm|XUrH¥$V Cn{Oëhm {^d§S>r, {Oëhm R>mUo ‘Ü¶o ‘hgyb Jmd
eobma, VmbyH$m {^d§S>r Am{U {Oëhm R>mUo ‘Ü¶o ZdrZ gìh} H«$. 35, {hñgm H«$. 1, OwZm gìh} H«$. 41 Am{U {hñgm
H«$. 1 ¶oWo pñWV Agbobo Am{U dgbobo ‘hgyb Jmd eobma, {^d§S>r, {Oëhm R>mUo ‘Ü¶o nÌm eoS> nm°da by‘ Jmim
H«$. 4, ‘moO‘m{nV 1,883 Mm¡.’y$. {~ëQ> An joÌ. nyd}bm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo: gìh} H«$. 35/1 Mr {‘iH$V,
X{jUobm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo: nÌmeoS> Jmim, npíM‘obm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo: 20 ’y$Q> amoS>, CÎmaobm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo: nÌm
eoS> Jmim.

{Z{dXm-{Z-{bbmd {dH«$sÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu :
(1) BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmamZo {bbmdmH$[aVm ì¶{º$e: hOa amhUo Am{U ì¶{º$e: gh^mJr hmoUo Am{U Vmo/Vr
Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶mH$[aVm ~mobr H$arV Agë¶mMr boIr KmofUm H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. (2) BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma
ì¶dñWmnH$, {gQ>r ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>, ‘w§~B©- H$ë¶mU emIm, H«$. 1-B©, am‘H¥$îU ZJa, ‘wa~mS>
amoS>, H$ë¶mU npíM‘, ‘w§~B© - 421304 ¶m§MoH$Sy>Z {Z{dXm ànÌ àmá H$ê$ eH$VmV. (3) BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmamZo
¶mÛmao A{Ygy{MV Ho$ë¶mZwgma {Z{dXm-{Z-{bbmd {dH«$sÀ¶m VmaIog Xþ.12.00 dm. qH$dm nydu ""{gQ>r
¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS'' À¶m Zmdo H$mT>boë¶m amIrd {H§$‘VrÀ¶m 10% À¶m BAaH$[aVm no Am°S>©a/{S>‘m§S>
S´>mâQ>gh EH${ÌV àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, {gQ>r ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>  ¶m§À¶m Zmdo ‘mohmoa~§X {b’$mâ¶mVyZM ’$º$
{d{hV {Z{dXm ànÌmVyZ Ë¶m§À¶m ~mobr gmXa H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. (4) {‘iH$VrMo {ZarjU Am{U BVa
Vn{ebmH$[aVm BÀNw>H$ IaoXrXma Q>o{b’$moZ H«$. 0251-2203222, gob H«$. 9325054252 da g§nH©$ H$ê$
eH$VmV. (5) {‘iH$V/Vr ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' VÎdmZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oVrb. (6)
‘mohmoa~§X {Z{dXm ¶mÛmao A{Ygy{MV Ho$ë¶mZwgma {Z{dXm-{Z-{bbmd {dH«$sÀ¶m VmaIog Xþ. 1.00 dm. BÀNw>H$
~mobrXmam§À¶m CnpñWVrV CKS>Ê¶mV ¶oVrb. {dH«$s ~§X {Z{dXoÀ¶m ‘mJm©Zo hmoUma Agbr Varhr àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
Ë¶m§À¶m ñdV:À¶m {ZX}emZo {Z{dXm {bbmd à{H«$¶m ~§X hmoVodoir àmá EH$mnojm CƒV‘ ~mobrMm àñVmd XoÊ¶mg
BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§À¶m Xaå¶mZ Iwbm {bbmd H$aVrb Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va CƒV‘ ~mobr H$aUmè¶m ì¶º$sbm {dH«$s
{ZpíMV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. VWm{n, {dH«$s, {gQ>r ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m {ZpíMVrÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb. (7) ¶eñdr
~mobrXmamZo {dH«$s nyU© Pmë¶mZ§Va Ëd[aV {dH«$s aH$‘oÀ¶m 25% (^abobr BAa Yê$Z) Am{U 75% Mr
Cd©[aV a¸$‘ {dH«$s {ZpíMVrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V O‘m H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho, H$gyadma R>aë¶mg AJmoXa
O‘m Ho$bobr 25% a¸$‘ Oá H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. (8) {dH«$s à‘mUnÌ ho ¶oWrb {d{hV H$mbmdYrV g§nyU© {dH«$s
‘mo~Xbm àmá Pmë¶mZ§Va ’$º$ ¶eñdr IaoXrXmamÀ¶m Zmdo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Ûmao Omar H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. (9)
¶eñdr IaoXrXmamZo H$m¶ÚmZwgma à¶moÁ¶ ‘wÐm§H$ ewëH$, Zm|XUr à^ma B. Ago A{^hñVm§VaUmH$[aVm Xo¶
à^ma/ewëH$ ̂ am¶Mo AmhoV. (10) ¶eñdr ~mobrXmamZo H$mhr Agë¶mg gm§{d{YH$ WH$~mH$s (H$m¶Xoera KamMm
H$a, drO à^ma Am{U AÝ¶ WH$~mH$s), Q>rS>rEg, OrEgQ>r H$mhr Agë¶mg, emgZ, emgH$s¶ CnH«$‘, ñWm{ZH$
‘§S>imMr WH$~mH$s ̂ am¶Mr Amho. (11) àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§H$S>o H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm ~mobr ñdrH$maUo qH$dm
ZmH$maUo qH$dm {dH«$s nwT>o T>H$bUo qH$dm aÔ H$aÊ¶mMo gd© A{YH$ma amhVrb.
{R>H$mU : Hw§$~H$moU‘, {XZm§H$  : 05.01.2022 àm{YH¥$V Am{YH$mar

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶ … 149, Q>r.Eg.Ama. (~rJ) ñQ´>rQ>, H§$~H$moU‘, WZOdwa, {Oëhm,
Vm{‘iZmS>y> - 612 001, grAm¶EZ - Eb65110Q>rEZ1904nrEbgr001287

Q>o{b’$moZ H«$. 0435-2402322, ’°$³g … 0435-2431746, do~gmB©Q> … www.cityunionbank.com

nmaZ°³g b°~ {b{‘Q>oS
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ … Jmim H«$. 114, {~pëS>¨J Z§. 08, OmoJmZr B§S>ñQ´>r¶b H$m°åßbo³g,

MwZm^Å>r, ‘w§~B© - 400022
grAm¶EZ … Eb36912E‘EM1982nrEbgr027925
Xÿ.H«$. 022-68252525, ’°$³g … 022-24057708

do~gmB©Q> … www.naxparlab.com, B©‘ob … compliance@naxparlab.com
EH$m {deof gd©gmYmaU g^oMr gyMZm

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶m§V ¶oVo H$s, nmaZ°³g b°~ {b{‘Q>oS> ("H§$nZr') À¶m g^mgXm§Mr EH$
{deof gd©gmYmaU g^m (B©AmoOrE‘) Ë¶mÀ¶m ñnï>rH$aUmË‘H$ {ZdoXZ Am{U gXa
g^oÀ¶m {Z‘§ÌUmÀ¶m gyMZoV ‘m§S>bobo H$m‘H$mO H$aÊ¶mgmR>r gmo‘dma, 31 OmZodmar,
2022 amoOr g. 11.00 dm. H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m VaVwXr d Ë¶m A§VJ©V ~Zdbobo
{Z¶‘ Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>rO E³ñM|O ~moS>© Am°’$ B§{S>¶m ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa
[a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 ghdmMVm 8 E{àb, 2020, 13 E{àb, 2020, 5 ‘o,
2020, 15 OmZodmar, 2021 d 8 {S>g|~a, 2021 {XZm§H$sV {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶
(E‘grE) g³¶w©bg© À¶m AZwnmbZmV H§$nZrMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo J¥hrV Yaboë¶m
{R>H$mUr pìh{S>Amo H$m°Ý’$aÝg (ìhrgr)/AXa Am°{S>Amo-pìhÁ¶wAb {‘Ýg (AmoEìhrE‘)
(ømnwT>o C„oI Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘) ‘m’©$V hmoB©b. AmJm‘r B©AmoOrE‘ bm g^mgXm§Zm
Am°{S>Amo pìhÁ¶wAb ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ hOa amhÿZ gh^mJr hmoVm ¶oB©b Am{U à{VnÌr {Z¶wº$
H$aÊ¶mMr gw{dYm CnbãY Zgob. Am°{S>Amo pìhÁ¶wAb ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ B©AmoOrE‘ bm hOa
amhUmè¶m g^mgXm§Zm H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 A§VJ©V JUg§»¶m nyV©VogmR>r {dMmamV KoVb§
OmB©b.
g§~§{YV g³¶w©bg©À¶m AZwnmbZm§V, H§$nZr/{S>nm°{PQ>ar nm{Q>©{gn§Q>g Am{U/[H§$dm qbH$
BZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (AmaQ>rE) H$S>o Á¶m§Mo B©‘ob A°S´>ogog Zm|Xdbobo AmhoV Ë¶m
gd© g^mgXm§Zm B©AmoOrE‘ Mr gyMZm nmR>dbr Amho. Vr H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q>
www.naxparlab.com Am{U ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>Mr do~gmB©Q> www.bseindia.com da
d H§$nZrMo a{OñQ´>ma A±S> Q´>mÝñ’$a EO§Q>g, qbH$ BZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> Mr do~gmB©Q>
https://instavote.linkintime.co.in da CnbãY Amho. g^mgXm§Zr H¥$n¶m Ü¶mZm§V
R>odmdo H$s, darb XñVmdoOm§À¶m àË¶j àVr H§$nZrH$Sy>Z CnbãY hmoUma ZmhrV.
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 108 À¶m VaVwXr ghdmMVm gwYm[aV H§$nÝ¶m§Mo
(ì¶dñWmnZ Am{U àemgZ) {Z¶‘, 2014 Mm {Z¶‘ 20 Am{U go~r ({bñQ>tJ
Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 Mo ao½¶wboeZ 44 À¶m
AZwnmbZm§V H§$nZrbm {VÀ¶m g^mgXm§Zm B©AmoOrE‘ À¶m gyMZoV ‘m§S>boë¶m gd© R>amdm§da
Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ ([a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ) VgoM B©AmoOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o B©-ìhmoQ>tJZo Ë¶m§Mr ‘Vo
(àË¶j Am{U Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ñdénmV eoAg© YmaU H$aUmao) XoÊ¶mMr gw{dYm XoD$ H$aVm§Zm
AmZ§X hmoV Amho. B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gw{dYm nwadÊ¶mgmR>r H§$nZrZo qbH$ BZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ>
{b{‘Q>oS> (EbAm¶Am¶nrEb) À¶m godm Zo‘ë¶m AmhoV. [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ à{H«$¶m gwairV
Am{U nmaXe©H$ nÕVrZo nma nmS>Ê¶mgmR>r VnmgUr A{YH$mar åhUyZ ‘o. EM Eg Agmo{gEQ>g,
ì¶mdgm{¶H$ H§$nZr goH«o$Q>arO Mo ^mJrXma lr. ho‘§V eoQ>¶o, ì¶mdgm¶rH$ H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar Vo
Zgë¶mg lr. àH$me S>r. Zm[a¨J«oH$a, ì¶mdgm¶rH$ H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar d Vo Zgë¶mg lr. Ho$VZ
{eadmS>H$a, ì¶mdgm¶rH$ H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar ¶m§Mr {Z¶wº$s Ho$br Amho.
[a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJMo Vnerb Imbrbà‘mUo …
[a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ H$mbmdYrMr gwédmV ewH«$dma, 28 OmZodmar, 2022 amoOr g.
9.00 dm (^màdo) hmoB©b Am{U Vo a{ddma, 30 OmZodmar, 2022 amoOr g§. 5.00 dm.
(^màdo) g§nob. Ë¶mZ§Va EbAm¶Am¶nrEb H$Sy>Z ‘VXmZmgmR>r [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ ‘m°S>çwb
{ZpîH«$¶ Ho$bo OmB©b.
g^mgXm§Mo ‘VXmZ A{YH$ma, ewH«$dma 21 OmZodmar, 2022 (H$Q>-Am°’$ S>oQ>) amoOrg
^aUm Pmboë¶m ̂ mJ ̂ m§S>dbmVrb Ë¶m§Zr YmaU Ho$boë¶m g‘^mJm§À¶m à‘mUm§V AgVrb. H$Q>
Am°’$ S>oQ> amoOrg H§$nZrMr $EH$ g^mgX AgUmar H$moUVrhr ì¶º$s [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ dmnê$Z
qH$dm B©AmoOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o ‘VXmZmZo B©AmoOrE‘ À¶m gyMZoV ‘m§S>boë¶m gd© R>amdm§da ‘V XoÊ¶mg
nmÌ Amho.
H$moUVrhr ì¶º$s OrZo gyMZm nmR>dë¶mZ§Va H§$nZrMo eoAg© g§nm{XV H$ê$Z H§$nZrMr g^mgX
Pmbr d ewH«$dma, 21 OmZodmar, 2022 øm H$Q>-Am°’$ S>oQ> amoOrg eoAg© YmaU H$aV
Agob Vr B©AmoOrE‘ À¶m gyMZoV {Xboë¶m {ZX}em§Mo nmbZ H$ê$Z qH$dm enotices@
linkintime.co.in da EH$ {dZ§Vr nmR>dyZ bm°JrZ Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© {‘idy eH$Vo.
ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ‘m’©$V B©AmoOrE‘bm hOa amhUmao Am{U [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ Zo Ë¶m§Mo ‘V
R>amdmda Z {Xbobo g^mgX B©AmoOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o B©-ìhmoQ>tJ ‘m’©$V ‘V XoÊ¶mg nmÌ AgVrb.
B©AmoOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gmR>rMr Vn{ebdma à{H«$¶m Am{U {ZX}e B©AmoOrE‘ À¶m gyMZoV
{Xbobr AmhoV.
Oa g^mgXm§Zr AOyZhr Ë¶m§Mo B©‘ob Am¶S>r Zm|Xdbo ZgVrb Va Ë¶m§Zr Imbrb {ZX}em§Mm
Adb§~ H$ê$Z H¥$n¶m Ë¶m§Mo B©‘ob Am¶S>r H§$nZr/AmaQ>rE/{S>nm°{PQ>arOH$S>o Zm|XdyZ
¿¶mdoV …
i. H¥$n¶m Am‘Mo AmQ>rE, qbH$ BZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> À¶m do~gmB©Q>

www.linkintime.co.in da investor services> email detail Registration- A§VJ©V
bm°JrZ H$ê$Z Vnerb ̂ ê$Z, Amdí¶H$ XñVmdoO AnbmoS> H$ê$Z Vo gmXa H$amdoV.

ii. {S>‘°Q> ñdénmV YmaU Ho$boë¶m eoAg©À¶m ~m~VrV …
^mJYmaH$m§Zr H¥$n¶m {S>nm°{PQ>arO nm{Q>©{gn§Q>g² (S>rnr) er g§nH©$ gmYmdm Am{U S>rnr
H$Sy>Z XoÊ¶mV Amboë¶m gëë¶mà‘mUo d à{H«$¶m AZwgê$Z {S>‘°Q> AH$mD§$Q> ‘Ü¶o Ë¶m§Mo B©‘ob
A°S´>og Zm|XdmdoV.

B©-ìhmoQ>tJ g§X^m©V ^mJYmaH$m§Zm H$moUË¶mhr e§H$m qH$dm g‘ñ¶m Agë¶mg, Vwåhr hoën
go³eZ Imbr https://instavote.linkintime.co.in. ¶oWo CnbãY [’«$³d|Q>br Amñ³S>
³doíMÝg (E’$E³¶wO) Am{U BÝñQ>mìhmoQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ ‘°Ý¶wAb nmhmdo qH$dm
enotices@linkintime.co.in da EH$ B©‘ob {bhmdm qH$dm Amåhmbm Xÿ … 022-
49186000 da H$m°b H$amdm.

nmaZ°³g b°~ {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r
g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m AmXoemdê$Z

ghr/-
àrV Hw$H$aoOm

{XZm§H$ … 7 OmZodmar, 2022 H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© g^mgXËd H«$. EgrEg56761

    

  

  
 

  

AZw.
H«$. 

H$O©XmamMo Zmd Am{U nÎmm H$O© a³H$‘ 
(é.)

H$O© ImVo H«$. JhmU {‘iH$VrMm Vnerb WH$~mH$s a³H$‘ (é.) EnrE VmarI

(E) (~r) (gr) (S>r) (B©) (E’$)

1

1) gZ nm°da ‘oQ>°{b³g àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>
2) {dH$me AJadmb
3) Á¶moVr AJadmb
1) H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 203, Q´>oS> g|Q>a, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm©
H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§Ðm nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400 051.
2) H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 3E-02, 3am ‘Obm,
H$mboS>mo{Z¶m, ghma amoS>, doñQ>Z© E³gàog hm¶doÀ¶m
bJV, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©- 400069.
3) 301, 3am ‘Obm, Ho$-73, Jm¡ad ^dZ, 17
dm añVm, Ima amoS> (npíM‘), ñQ>ma~³g H$m°’$sÀ¶m
‘mJo, ‘w§~B©- 400052.

é.
9,30,00,000/-
(én¶o ZD$ H$moQ>r
Vrg bmI ‘mÌ)

52143708
H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 3E-02, 3am
‘Obm, H$mboS>mo{Z¶m, ghma amoS>,
doñQ>Z© E³gàog hm¶doÀ¶m bJV,
A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©- 400069.

é. 88714300.46/-
(én¶o AmR> H$moQ>r gÎ¶mE|er
bmI Mm¡Xm hOma VrZeo

Am{U gohoMmirg n¡go ‘mÌ)

01.12.2021

2

1) AmanrOo AmoìhagrO A°ÊS> Ep³P‘ àm¶ìhoQ>
{b{‘Q>oS>
2) àH$me Hw$‘ma
3) [a§H$s àH$me Hw$‘ma
1) Jmim H«$. 101 Vo 104, En 8, amObú‘r
H$m°åßbo³g, R>mUo {^d§S>r amoS>, {^d§S>r, R>mUo
421302
2) ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 303, 3 am ‘Obm, qdJ ~r, {~pëS>¨J
H«$. 19, {nZ°H$b H$m°nm}aoQ> nmH©$, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm©
H$m°åßbo³g, Jmd H$mobo H$ë¶mU, ~m§Ðm (nyd©),
‘w§~B©- 400051.

é.
3,62,00,000/-
(én¶o VrZ H$moQ>r
~mgï>> bmI ‘mÌ)

51874229

¶w{ZQ> H«$. 303, 3 am ‘Obm, qdJ
~r, {~pëS>¨J H«$. 19, {nZ°H$b
H$m°nm}aoQ> nmH©$, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm©
H$m°åßbo³g, Jmd H$mobo H$ë¶mU,
~m§Ðm (nyd©), ‘w§~B©- 400051.

é. 35445226.12/-
(én¶o VrZ H$moQ>r MmonÞ
bmI n§MoMmirg hOma
XmoZeo gìdrg Am{U ~mam

n¡go ‘mÌ)

01.11.2021

3

1) hmoOo’$m eã~ra nmQ>Udmbm
2) Vpñb‘ hmoOo’$m nmQ>Udmbm
1) âb°Q> H«$. 1, am‘Xmg {dídH$‘m© AnmQ>©‘|Q>,
‘amoi ~mPma amoS>, hZw‘mZ ‘§{XamOdi, ‘w§~B©-
400059.
2) âb°Q> H«$. 204, 2am ‘Obm, {~pëS>¨J H«$. E-
1, bmoH$ am¡ZH$ Q>m°da grEMEgEb, ‘amoi ‘amoer
amoS>, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©- 400059

é.
1,20,00,000/-
(én¶o EH$ H$moQ>r
drg bmI ‘mÌ)

52586782

âb°Q> H«$. 204, 2am ‘Obm,
{~pëS>¨J H«$. E-1, bmoH$ am¡ZH$
Q>m°da grEMEgEb, ‘amoi ‘amoer
amoS>, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-
400059

é. 12285695.03/-
(én¶o EH$ H$moQ>r ~mdrg
bmI n§MmE|er hOma ghmeo
n§MmÊUd Am{U VrZ n¡go

‘mÌ)

01.11.2021

4

1) é{MZ g§V Hw$‘ma ~Ýgb
2) {eënr é{MZ ~Ýgb
3) EgAma ’$m‘m©ñ¶w{Q>H$ëg
1) ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 17, ào‘ B§S>pñQ´>Ab BñQ>oQ>, gŵ mf
amoS>, OmoJoídar (nyd©), ‘w§~B© - 400 060.
2) âb°Q> H«$. 201, 2am ‘Obm, E-qdJ, Owhÿ
JmPXma AnmQ>©‘|Q>, Owhÿ Vmam amoS>, Owhÿ, ‘w§~B© -
400 049.

é.
3,00,00,000/-
(én¶o VrZ H$moQ>r

‘mÌ)

50932861
âb°Q> H«$. E-201, Owhÿ JmPXma
AnmQ>©‘|Q>²g, 2am ‘Obm, Owhÿ
JmPXma grEMEg {b., Owhÿ Vmam
amoS>, ‘w§~B© - 400 049.

é. 24088952.64/-
(én¶o XmoZ H$moQ>r Mmirg
bmI AR²>R>çmE|er hOma
ZD$eo ~mdÞ Am{U Mm¡gï>

n¡go ‘mÌ)

10.12.2021

Á¶mAWu ñQ>±S>S>© MmQ>©S>© ~±H$, {OMo emIm H$m¶m©b¶ 23/23, E‘ Or amoS>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© - 400 001 ¶oWo AgyZ (¶mZ§Va ""~±H$'' Agm C„oI) ¶m§Zr AZwH«$‘o AZwH«$‘m§H$mÛmao
H$O©Xmam§À¶m Z‘yX àË¶oH$ Zmdmg‘moarb aH$mZm gr ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX H$O© ImË¶mÛmao aH$mZm ~r ‘Ü¶o {b{hboë¶m doJdoJù¶m nVgw{dYm aH$mZm E ‘Ü¶o {b{hboë¶m darb ZmdmÀ¶m H$O©Xmam§Zm
{Xë¶m AmhoV.
gXa nVgw{dYm ¶m àË¶oH$ H$O©Xmamg‘moarb aH$mZm S>r ‘Ü¶o {b{hboë¶m ñWmda {‘iH$Vrdarb JhmUmÀ¶m ñdénmV BVa ~m~tgh VmaU AmhoV (¶mZ§Va ""VmaU ‘Îmm'' Agm C„oI).
darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma ho H$O© ImË¶mVrb {dÎmr¶ {eñV amIÊ¶mV Am{U H$O©Xmam§À¶m àË¶oH$ Zmdmg‘moarb aH$mZm B© ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX Ë¶mMr {dÚ‘mZ WH$~mH$s ~±Ho$Ûmao ~±qH$J ì¶dgm¶mÀ¶m
gd©gmYmaU ~m~t‘Ü¶o ~w³g Am°’$ AH$mD§$Q>g²à‘mUo H$gyadma R>abo AmhoV.
darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma Ë¶m§À¶m H$O© aH$‘oMm naVmdm H$aÊ¶mg H$gyadma R>aë¶m‘wio, darb ZmdmÀ¶m H$O©Xmam§Mo H$O© ImVo ~±Ho$Zo aH$mZm E’$ ‘Yrb VmaIm§Zm [aPìh© ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶mMo
{d{hV ‘mZH$mZwgma Zm°Z na’$m°{‘©J A°goQ>g² åhUyZ ~±Ho$Zo dJuH¥$V Ho$bo Amho. Ë¶mZwgma A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o àË¶oH$ H$O©Xmam§Zm gyMZmgwÜXm {ZJ©{‘V H$aÊ¶mV Amë¶m
AmhoV, Á¶m Z ~OmdVm naV Amë¶m.
darbZwgma H$gyadma R>aë¶m‘wio ~±H$ ¶mÛmao gXa gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÜXr VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO, IM© Am{U à^mamghrV aH$mZm B© ‘Yrb Z‘yX g§nyU© WH$~mH$sMm
^aUm H$ê$Z ~±Ho$H$S>rb Ë¶m§Mr g§nyU© Xm{¶Ëdo ^mJ{dÊ¶mgmR>r darb ZmdmÀ¶m H$O©Xmam§Zm ~mobm{dUo H$arV Amho, H$gyadma R>aë¶mg, ~±H$ VmaU ‘ÎmoMm H$ãOm KoÊ¶mg Am{U
H$m¶Úm‘Ü¶o ~±Ho$bm CnbãY Agbobr AÝ¶ H$m¶©dmhr H$aÊ¶mg h¸$Xma amhrb.
ho H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Vwåhr darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma Vwåhmbm ¶mÛmao ~±Ho$À¶m boIr nyd© nadmZJr{edm¶ H$moUË¶mhr ~m~VrV VmaU ‘ÎmoMm ì¶dhma qH$dm {Vgè¶m njmMo {hVg§~§Y
{Z‘m©U H$aUo qH$dm AÝ¶ g§H«$‘U (hñVm§Va, {dH«$s, ̂ mS>onÅ>m qH$dm AÝ¶ ‘mJm©Zo) H$aÊ¶mnmgyZ à{V~§Y H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. Ë¶mMo H$moUË¶mhr àH$mao C„§KZ Ho$ë¶mg EH$ dfm©n¶ªV
H$mamdmg qH$dm X§S> qH$dm XmoÝhrMr {ejm hmoD$ eH$Vo.
H$O©Xma Vw‘Mo bj VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘moMZmgmR>r CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH$S>o doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho, Á¶m AÝd¶o Vwåhr
ImOJr[aË¶m qH$dm OZVoH$Sw>Z XanÌH$, {Z{dXm ‘mJdwZ B©-{bbmd Am{U/qH$dm Omhra {bbmdmÛmao VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVm gyMZoÀ¶m àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV ~±Ho$Zo Ho$bobm
gd© n[aì¶¶, à^ma Am{U IMm©gh EH${ÌV WH$~mH$s aH$‘oMm ̂ aUm H$éZ VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘mo{MV H$ê$ eH$Vm.
H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o hr
A§{V‘ gyMZm Amho. ho gm§JUo Amdí¶H$ Zmhr H$s, ~±H$ g§nyU©nUo Vw‘Mr OmoIr‘, O~m~Xmar Am{U IMm©da darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma Vw‘À¶m {damoYmV darb C„o{IV H$moUË¶mhr qH$dm
gd© h¸$m§Mm dmna H$aob.
{XZm§H$  : 07-OmZo-2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© ñQ>±S>S>© MmQ>©S>© ~±H$ 

ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 (A°³Q>) À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o ‘mJUr gyMZm

 
 

  

‘w§~B© H$O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU H«$. II ‘Ü¶o
({dÎmr¶ ‘§Ìmb¶)

3 am ‘Obm, Q>o{b’$moZ ̂ dZ, ñQ´>°ÊS> amoS>, Hw$bm~m, ‘w§~B©-400 005

g‘Ýg
Amo.H«$. E‘S>rAmaQ>r-2/177/2021
‘yi AO© H«$. 419 gZ 2018

n[a. H«$. 18
~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m> ......AO©Xma

{déÕ
‘o. gmB© ‘mH}$qQ>J Am{U AÝ¶ ....à{VdmXr
1. Á¶mAWu darb ZmdmMo AO©Xmam§Zr Ë¶mVrb Z‘yX BVa AZwVmof Am{U Mmby Am{U ̂ {dî¶mVrb

ì¶mO, IMm©gh EH${ÌV aH$‘oÀ¶m dgwbrgmR>r gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmV darb C„o{IV AO©
XmIb Ho$bm Amho:

2. Á¶mAWu gmYmaU ñdénmV g‘ÝgMr ~OmdUr n[aUm‘H$maH$ Pmbobr Zmhr Am{U Á¶mAWu
gÝ‘mZ{Z¶ Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÛmao n¶m©¶r ~OmdUrH$[aVm AO© g§‘V H$aÊ¶mV Ambm Amho.

3. Vwåhmbm gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmg‘j ì¶{º$e… dm d{H$bmÛmao boIr {ddaUnÌ/åhUUo XmIb
H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Am{U {dZ§Vrà‘mUo AZwVmof H$m ‘§Oya H$é Z¶o ¶mMr H$maUo Xe©{dÊ¶mgmR>r
09.03.2022 amoOr g. 11.00 CnpñWV amhÊ¶mMo {ZX}e {Xbo AmhoV.

4. gyMZm ¿¶mdr H$s, H$gyadma R>aë¶mg, Vw‘À¶m AZwnpñWVrV AOm©Mr gwZmdUr hmoB©b Am{U
{ZYm©[aV Agob.

‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m {e³³¶mZo 15/12/2021 amoOr {Xbo/Omar.
ghr/-

à^mar à~§YH$
S>rAmaQ>r-II, ‘w§~B©

    

  

gmoZo Xm{JZo ho Imbrb ImVo H«$‘m§H$mÀ¶m A§VJ©V ’o$S>ab ~±H$ {b., ~moardbr> emIoH$S>o VmaU
AmhoV, Vo Omhra {bbmd ImOJr {dH«$sZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma AmhoV. gmoZo Xm{JÝ¶m§Mo ZwVUrH$aU/
gmoS>{dÊ¶mgmR>r H$O©Xmam§Zm ~OmdÊ¶mV Amboë¶m gd©gmYmaU Am{U a{OñQ>ñS>© gyMZm Z§Vahr Am{U
{Z¶V VmaIoZ§Vahr Vo gmoS>{dbobo ZmhrV. Oa VoWo H$O© ImË¶mÀ¶m VS>OmoS>rgmR>r {bbmd à{H«$¶oV
H$moUVrhr H$‘VaVm am{hbr Va H$m¶Xoera H$m¶©dmhrgh BVa dgwbrMr nmdbo hr Ë¶m§Mm IM© Am{U
OmoI‘rda ~±Ho$À¶m WH$sV Cd©[aV H$O© aH$‘oÀ¶m dgwbrgmR>r H$O©Xmam§À¶m {damoYmV CMbÊ¶mV
¶oVrb. 
{R>H$mU: {X ’o$S>ab ~±H$, {~pëS>̈J H«$.-1, gw‘oa ZJa, Egìhr amoS>, ~moardbr npíM‘- 400092.
{bbmd {XZm§H$ : 31 OmZodmar, 2022,  doi g. 10.30 dm.

gmoZo H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$ …

gmoZo {bbmd/ ImOJr {dH«$sMr gyMZm 

’o$S>ab ~±H$ {b. H$[aVm
àm{YH¥$V ñdmjarH$ma 

ImVo H«$‘m§H$ ImVo H«$‘m§H$ ImVo H«$‘m§H$ ImVo H«$‘m§H$
13916100028846 13916100029091 13916100025123 13916100028762
13916100026972 13916400000792 13916100025115 13916400000826
13916400000982 13916400000958 13916100025123 13916100024803
13916400001006 13916400001048 13916100025164 13916100022724
13916100024951 13916100026030 13916400001014 13916100023557
13916100027764 13916100028051 13916400001022 13916100024772
13916100027319 13916400000875 13916100031865 13916400000859
13916100029067 13916100025107 13916100019639 13916400000941
13916400000883 13916100028648 13916100019647 13916400001030
13916400000891 13916100028887 13916100023532 13916100028879
13916100023482 13916100028994 13916100027327 13916100028754
13916100024084 13916100029083 13916100027509 13916100028960
13916100024928 13916100025131 13916400000974
13916100028812 13916100025115 13916400000727 

  

‘w§~B© H$O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU H«$. 2 ‘Ü¶o
E‘Q>rEZEb ̂ dZ B‘maV, 3 am ‘Obm, ñQ´>°ÊS> {gZo‘mOdi>, 

Hw$bm~m ‘mH}$Q>, Hw$bm~m, ‘w§~B©-400 005
hñVm§V[aV ‘yi AO© H«$. 416 gZ 2017

hñVm§V[aV dmXmVrb gyMZm
Amo. H«$. E‘S>rAmaQ>r-2/179/2021 n[a. H«$. 26
~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moX>m     ... AO©Xma

{déÕ
lr. à‘moX VwH$mam‘ {dMmao  ...à{VdmXr
gyMZm ¿¶mdr H$s, E‘S>rAmaQ>r-III ‘Yrb àb§{~V darb njH$mam§À¶m Xaå¶mZÀ¶m Amo. E. H«$. 49 gZ 2013 ‘Yrb
IQ>bm hm {XZm§H$ 26/09/2016 amoOrMm ^maV gaH$ma E’$. H«$. 18/2/2016 S>rAmaQ>r/Eg. Amo. 3065 (B©)
A{Ygy{MV Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m ~XbmZwgma gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmH$S>o hñVm§V[aV H$aÊ¶mV Ambm Amho Am{U gXa IQ>bm
hm gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m ’$mB©bda Q>r. Amo. E. H«$. 416 gZ 2017 åhUyZ Zm|X{dÊ¶mV Ambm Amho.
Ë¶m‘wio Vwåhmbm gXa gÝ‘m. Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmg‘j ì¶{º$e… qH$dm ¶Wm¶mo½¶ ‘m{hVr Agboë¶m d{H$bm§‘m’©$V
08/02/2022 amoOr g. 11.00 dm. CnpñWV amhÊ¶mMo {ZX}e {Xbo AmhoV, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg ¶mo½¶ Vmo AmXoe ‘§Oya
H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.
‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmÀ¶m {e³³¶mZo 23 {S>g|~a, 2021 amoOr {Xbo.

ghr/-
àVr, à^mar à~§YH$ 
lr. à‘moX VwH$mam‘ {dMmao, S>rAmaQ>r-II, ‘w§~B©
âb°Q> H«$. 505, Q>monmP AnmQ>©‘|Q>, {Z‘©b bmB©’$ñQ>mB©b, ‘wbw§S> (npíM‘), ‘hmamï´>-400081 >


